SKF  6301/HR22T2  deep  groove
ball bearings
How do you find the SKF 6301/HR22T2 deep groove ball bearings
specification? Manufacturers Online Free check！ 15x26x12 Size
(mm)
Size (mm) 15x26x12
Bore Diameter (mm) 15
Outer Diameter (mm) 26
Width (mm) 12
d 15 mm
D 26 mm
B 12 mm
C 9 mm
dk 22 mm
r1 min. 0,3 mm
r2 min. 0,3 mm
da min. 17,5 mm
da max 18 mm
Da min 23,5 mm
Da max. 21,5 mm
Angle 8 °
Weight 0,032 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 19,4 kN